On Saturday, November 4th, Goodwill and the County came
together with the City of Millbrae for a one-day Free
electronics and clothing reuse and recycling drop-off event.
This event was very successful, with over 350 donors donating
thirty-three (33) full Gaylords of items estimated to weigh
over twelve thousand (12,000) pounds.

Residents were enthused with the chance to donate e-waste
and used goods for free and asked for more events like this
one in the future. To see a list of upcoming Environmental
Programs Events and programs, please visit the Sustainable
Millbrae Programs webpage.